Rockin :lokers Calendar - Y 2017

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / MPS=Murphy Par
Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola
Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, May 3:  Club — Main Hall

Sat, May 6: Demo Dance at Martial Cottle County Park SPRING CELEBRATION!

Sat, May 6: KRAZY DAZYS BLACK & WHITE BALL

Wed, May 10: Club — Main Hall

Fri— Sun, May 12 -14: SILVER STATE FESTIVAL @ Reno

Sat, May 13: CASTAWAYS Annual Bunny Hop Mainstream Hoedown @ RLC
Roger Smith & Jim Osborne

Wed, May 17: Club — MAY FLOWERS PARTY NIGHT - Main Hall

Fri, May 19: SAN JOSE GIANTS GAME - FREE TICKETS From SJ Water — call now!

Sat, May 20: CPSD BUTTERFLY BALL January Hoedown @ CCC, Johnstone

Wed, May 24: Club — Main Hall - September New Dancers will join us!

Fri — Sun, May 26 — 28: GOLDEN STATE FESTIVAL @ San Ramon

Wed, May 31: Club — Main Hall - FIFTH WEDNESDAY - WE HOST!

SAVE THE DATE

BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING Hoedown
SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL Hoedown
CASTAWAYS January Hoedown @ Resurrection

CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC

Sat, Jun 3:

Sat, Jun 10:
Sat, Jun 24:
Sat, Jul 15:

Michelle

HOocCKmMan
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Sat, Jul 22: RJ PICNIC @ Stevens Creek County Park
DUTY SCHEDULE
5/3 Fred 5/10 Bob 5117 Karl 5124 Joe
Burger Burton Clark DeMaio
Cheryl Ester Diana Vicki
Burger Burton Garrett DeMaio
Bob David Jed Tony
Cavallaro Cremins Cyr Fernandes
Susan Susan Sue Kathy
Cavallaro Cremins Cyr Fernandes
5/31 - FIFTH WEDNESY - RJ BOARD HAS DUTY
| BI7 Jim 6/14 Frank 6/21 Anna 6/28 Terry
' Faltersack Grasso Hoegel Kelly . 0® o
Sandy Betsy Joanne Christi
Fletcher Tanner Jones Kelly
Gabriel Jaci Keith Bev
Foster Hall Jones Kuhar
Melissa Leah Ed




